
         INDEPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 
                                BUS ROUTE 2017 – 2018 

 
 

(BTW=Between)                Assigned Bus #B85 
  RUN ID:209.001            RUN ID:209.101 

ROUTE – 16 (1st Run)         Morning     Afternoon 
 On Nicolet BTW 82nd Ave and 83rd Ave @ the fence     6:47 AM    3:04 PM 
 Palmaire BTW 82nd Dr. & 81st Ln @ mailboxes      6:49 AM    3:05 PM 
 Glen BTW 82nd Dr. & 81st Ln @ mailboxes      6:50 AM    3:06 PM 
 Missouri & 81st Ave @ across from power box      6:58 AM    2:56 PM 
 80th Dr.  & Vermont @ block wall        6:59 AM    2:51 PM 
 Vermont & 79th Dr. @ block wall        7:00 AM    2:50 PM 
 80th Ave & Colter @ block wall        7:01 AM    2:49 PM 
 79th Ave & Colter @ block wall        7:02 AM    2:52 PM 
 Vermont & 78th Dr. @ block wall        7:03 AM    2:54 PM 
 78th Ave & Medlock @ wall         7:05 AM    2:47 PM 
 78th Ave & Medlock @ mailboxes        7:07 AM    2:46 PM 
 Arrive @ Independence High School          7:15 AM 
 Departs From Independence High School        2:41 PM 
 RUN ID:209.002              RUN ID:209.102 

ROUTE – 16 (2ND RUN)         Morning    Afternoon 
 73rd Ave BTW Reade & Windsor @ power box      7:26 AM    3:16 PM 
 73rd Ave BTW Windsor & Medlock @ block wall     7:27 AM    3:17 PM 
 71st Dr. & Oregon @ block wall        7:29 AM    3:19 PM 
 Arrive @ Independence High School          7:35 AM 
 Departs From Independence High School        3:10 PM 
 
 

 

 

***Buses run 30 minutes later on EOP*** 
 

Please Note: All times are approximate within 10 – 15 minutes 
 

 

Revised 7/20/2016 


